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Technical Information of SFH6156-2T

Manufacturer Part Number

SFH6156-2T

SFH6156-2T

Vishay / Semiconductor - Opto Division

OPTOISOLATOR 5.3KV TRANS 4-SMD

20000 pcs in stock

1.SFH6156-2T.pdf
2.SFH6156-2T.pdf

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Category

SFH6156-2T Details PDF

GET A QUOTE

Isolators

Manufacturer

Package / Case

Series

Operating Temperature

Output Type

Package / Case

Vishay / Semiconductor - Opto Division

Tape & Reel (TR)

-55°C ~100°C

Transistor

Description

Quantity Available

Input Type

Mounting Type

Number of Channels

OPTOISOLATOR 5.3KV TRANS 4-SMD

20000

DC

Surface Mount

4-SMD, Gull Wing

Current - Output / Channel 50mA
Rise / Fall Time (Typ) 2us, 2us
Voltage - Forward (Vf) (Typ) 1.25V

Current Transfer Ratio (Min)

Turn On / Turn Off Time (Typ)

Packaging

63% @ 10mA

3us, 2.3us

Supplier Device Package 4-SMD
Voltage - Isolation 5300Vrms
Voltage - Output (Max) 70V
Current - DC Forward (If) (Max) 60mA

Current Transfer Ratio (Max)

Vce Saturation (Max)

Tape & Reel (TR)

125% @ 10mA

400mV

SFH6156-2T 20000pcs New and Original in Stock, Find SFH6156-2T Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order SFH6156-2T Vishay /
Semiconductor - Opto Division with warrantied and confidence. RFQ SFH6156-2T : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for SFH6156-2T
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Part Number

SFH6156-3TX001

SFH6156

SFH6156-3

SFH6156-1T

SFH6156-2X001

SFH6156-1X001T

SFH615

SFH6156-3T0

SFH6156-2X017

SFH6156-3TX001

SFH6156-3T

SFH6139-X017T

SFH6156-2X001T

SFH6156-2X001

SFH6156-2X001T

SFH615-3

SFH6156-1

SFH614A

SFH6156-1X001

SFH6156-2

Description

OPTOISOLATOR 5.3KV TRANS 4SMD

SFH6156 VISHAY

OPTOISOLATOR 5.3KV TRANS 4SMD

OPTOISOLATOR 5.3KV TRANS 4-SMD

OPTOISOLATOR 5.3KV TRANS 4SMD

OPTOISOLATOR 5.3KV TRANS 4SMD

SFH615 VISHAY

OPTOISOLATOR 5.3KV TRANS 4SMD

SFH6156-2X017 VISHAY

OPTOISOLATOR 5.3KV TRANS 4SMD

OPTOISOLATOR 5.3KV TRANS 4-SMD

OPTOISO 5.3KV DARL W/BASE 8SMD

OPTOISOLATOR 5.3KV TRANS 4SMD

OPTOISOLATOR 5.3KV TRANS 4SMD

OPTOISOLATOR 5.3KV TRANS 4SMD

SFH615-3 VISHAY

OPTOISOLATOR 5.3KV TRANS 4SMD

SFH614A VISHAY

OPTOISOLATOR 5.3KV TRANS 4SMD

OPTOISOLATOR 5.3KV TRANS 4SMD

IC Chips & IGBT Module - Hot Stock Part Number

Manufacturer

Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay

Vishay

Vishay / Semiconductor - Opto Division

Vishay / Semiconductor - Opto Division

Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay

Vishay / Semiconductor - Opto Division

Vishay

Vishay / Semiconductor - Opto Division

Vishay

Vishay / Semiconductor - Opto Division

Vishay / Semiconductor - Opto Division

Vishay / Semiconductor - Opto Division

Vishay / Semiconductor - Opto Division

Vishay / Semiconductor - Opto Division

Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay

Vishay

Vishay / Semiconductor - Opto Division

Vishay

Vishay / Semiconductor - Opto Division

Vishay / Semiconductor - Opto Division

Qty

500 pcs

358 pcs

25400 pcs

20000 pcs

500 pcs

20000 pcs

970 pcs

500 pcs

1020 pcs

2700 pcs

16500 pcs

500 pcs

46725 pcs

500 pcs

46725 pcs

1192 pcs

4183 pcs

90 pcs

500 pcs

30000 pcs

SFH610A-1X001

SFH610A-2

SFH610A-3X007

SFH6135-X007T

SFH615-3

SFH6156-2X001T

SFH6156-3X001F

SFH6156-4X001T

SFH615A-1X007

SFH615A-2X016

SFH610A-1X001

SFH610A-2X006

SFH610A-5

SFH6135-X007T

SFH6156-1

SFH6156-2X001T

SFH6156-3X001T

SFH615A-1

SFH615A-2

SFH615A-2X016-D

SFH610A-1X018T

SFH610A-2X006

SFH610A-5

SFH6136-X007T

SFH6156-1T

SFH6156-2X017

SFH6156-4

SFH615A-1X-016

SFH615A-2X006

SFH615A-2X019T

SFH610A-1X018T SFH610A-2
SFH610A-3 SFH610A-3
SFH611-4 SFH611A-4

SFH6136-X017T

SFH6156-1X001T

SFH6156-3

SFH6156-4T

SFH615A-1X001

SFH615A-2X007

SFH615A-3

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https:/www.ariat-tech.com
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SFH6136-X017T

SFH6156-2

SFH6156-3T

SFH6156-4X001T

SFH615A-1X006

SFH615A-2X009

SFH615A-3
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